August 2009 Doc ID 16095 Rev 1 1/8
8
MJD44H11T4-A
MJD45H11T4-A
Complementary power transistors
Features
■ The devices are qualified for automotive
application

2TAB
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Marking Polarity Package Packaging
MJD44H11T4-A MJD44H11 NPN DPAK Tape and reel
MJD45H11T4-A MJD45H11 PNP DPAK Tape and reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.